Product data sheet

B30.152
Wheels

Polyurethane wheel

EAN 4021885140793

Technical data

Wheel @

Ball bearing type
Hub length

@ axle hole / bore
Wheel width
Wheel body
Shore hardness
Load capacity
Bearing

Rolling resistance
Floor preservation
Wear resistance

150 mm
6204 220
62 mm

12 mm

40 mm
Plastic

95 Shore A
250 kg

Ball bearing
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